
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN N 2026
CONT N 300.41 FT, E 145 FT, S 30
FT TO POB.

SUMMERALL LINDA C ADAMS/SUMMERALL WILLIAM BARDIN
526 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02788-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 1.00 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

140,107
11,260
18,000

169,367
61,119

108,248
HX HB 51,411

56,837
169,367

5,700

163,667

1497/414 8/14/2023 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMERALL LINDA A C F

SUMMERALL LINDA A C

0788/0020 3/17/1994 WD Q I 67,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R C MCALISTER & VICKI

LINDA C ADAMS

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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000052654 Generator 0 03/20/2025

1995HX Base Yr

526 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,755 109.6620 122.82 215,549 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1724

BAS 140 100 140 11,177

BAS 240 100 240 19,160

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 107,296

FOP 102 30 31 2,475

1,826 1,755 140,107

BAS= W22 S32 E13 FOP= S6 E17N6 W17$ E29 N32 BAS= N7 BAS= N12
W20 S12 E20$ W20 S7 E20$ W20$.

BAS

22

32

13
29

32

20

FOP6

17

6
17

BAS 7

20

7

20

BAS 12

20

12

20

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,200

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

11,260

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


